Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/03; Name= MAY JACKIE
B.:

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198703160000
85700

03/16/1987
12:00:00

MAY JACKIE
B.

Grantor

MORTGAGE

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

119

813

8

53

Lot#:78 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 3

198703160000
86460

03/16/1987
12:00:00

MAY JACKIE
B.

Grantee

DEEDS

KIRBY,
JEFFREY C. &
JENNY

119

53

Lot#:78 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 3

198703160000
86930

03/16/1987
12:00:00

MAY JACKIE
B.

Grantee

DEEDS

GILREATH,
JAMES E. &
BARB

119

53

Lot#:78 Book:8
Pg:53
Desc:DAVENP
ORT'S
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 3




