Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/03; Name= MAY JACKIE B.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703160000 85700	03/16/1987 12:00:00	MAY JACKIE B.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	119	813	8	53		Lot#:78 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 3
198703160000 86460	03/16/1987 12:00:00	MAY JACKIE B.	Grantee	DEEDS	KIRBY, JEFFREY C. & JENNY	119	811	8	53		Lot#:78 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 3
198703160000 86930	03/16/1987 12:00:00	MAY JACKIE B.	Grantee	DEEDS	GILREATH, JAMES E. & BARB	119	812	8	53		Lot#:78 Book:8 Pg:53 Desc:DAVENP ORT'S ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 3